## **Curriculum Fees**

Westbrook will:

(Fees listed on page 2)			
Monday, July 18, 2025. envelope.	Please note "Curricu	ulum Fee" on the	e outside of the
*****Please send this o	rder form to the scho	ool with paymen	t attached by
		Total Fam	nily Cost
Student Name		Grade	Book Fee
Student Name		Grade	Book Fee
Student Name		Grade	Book Fee
Student Name		Grade	Book Fee
Student Name		Grade	Book Fee
Family Name			
Students will: Maintain and retu end of the semest		ks to the school	in like condition at the
This fee is for text	riculum fee annually. book/consumables. or lost books at curr		t value. (See handbook
Issue all curriculur	n to students.		
المجارة فالمستحدث والمحالة	m +a ctudo:=+a		

# Curriculum Fees 2025-2026

#### **PRESCHOOL**

<u>3K</u> 4K

Curriculum/ Activity Fee Curriculum/ Activity fee Total Cost \$60.00 Total Cost \$60.00

5K

Curriculum/ Activity /Workbook Fee

Total Cost \$150.00

#### **ELEMENTARY**

<u>1<sup>st</sup> Grade</u> <u>2<sup>nd</sup> Grade</u>

Curriculum Fee \$150.00 Curriculum Fee \$150.00

<u>3<sup>rd</sup> Grade</u> <u>4<sup>th</sup> Grade</u>

Curriculum Fee \$150.00 Curriculum Fee \$150.00

5<sup>th</sup> Grade 6<sup>th</sup> Grade

Curriculum Fee \$150.00 Curriculum Fee \$200.00

### MIDDLE/ HIGH SCHOOL

6<sup>th</sup> Grade 7<sup>th</sup> Grade

Curriculum Fee \$200.00 Curriculum Fee \$200.00

8<sup>th</sup> Grade 9<sup>th</sup> Grade

Curriculum Fee \$200.00 Curriculum Fee \$225.00

10<sup>th</sup> Grade 11<sup>th</sup> Grade

Curriculum Fee \$200.00 Curriculum Fee \$225.00

Driver's Ed Fee \$75.00

Total Cost \$275.00

12<sup>th</sup> Grade

Curriculum Fee \$225.00

Any Textbook fees unpaid by the beginning of the school year may be deducted from the students lunchroom account.